
M
AT

ER
N

IT
Y 

BA
SS

IN
ET

S

WWW.IMPERIALSURGICAL.COM

KERRI BEAR  
MATERNITY BASSINET™

PRODUCT COMPONENTS

The Kerri Bear Maternity BassinetTM is easy to handle and clean, making it the ideal 
choice for hospitals looking for a versatile, safe, stylish, and long-lasting bassinet.

• Infant carrier
• Integrated changing table
• Spacious lower storage cabinet available in 5 colours: 

Designer White, Silverpine, Featherstone, Shadow Blue, 
and  Mauve Blush

ANTIMICROBIAL COATING

• Manufactured with our specialized 
lead-free, antibacterial protective 
powder paint coating*

KEY FEATURES

• Prevents the spread of dangerous micro-
organisms and suppresses the growth of 
mold and bacteria**

• Durable coating resists chipping and 
discoloration

CASTERS

CHART HOLDER

SAFETY KNOB

OPTIONAL 

SHELF

BASE CABINET

• Easy-pull handles and magnetic 
catches for easy door opening 
and secure door closing

• Fabricated from easy to disinfect 
high-quality materials (no wood 
or laminate components used)

• Large storage space for quick 
access to supplies and materials 
with optional shelf available

BASSINET BASKET

• Frame and carrier are fully welded and painted with a 
baked protective anti-bacterial powder coating

• Carrier frame accommodates three basket positions: 
Neutral, Trendelenburg, and Reverse Trendelenburg

• Basket carrier can be easily adjusted back to reveal a 
convenient changing table underneath (pull safety switch)

• Safety switch mechanism locks basket carrier in place to 
prevent movement during transport

* Antibacterial paint specifications available upon request
** Laboratory documentation available upon request

ve
r. 

05
-2

7-
20

21



M
AT

ER
N

IT
Y 

BA
SS

IN
ET

S

WWW.IMPERIALSURGICAL.COM

DIMENSIONS (L x W x H)

WIDTH  TOTAL

 32.5” / 826 MM

DEPTH
37.75” / 959 MM

LENGTH TOTAL
19.5” / 495 MM

OVERALL 
SIZE

32.5” x 19.5” x 37.75”
826 mm x 495 mm x 959 mm

CHANGING TABLE 
MATTRESS

31” x 18.5” x 1” 
787 mm x 470 mm x 25 mm

ACRYLIC 
BASKET

27.5” x 13.5” x 9.5” (Head End)
700 mm x 340 mm x 241 mm

BASKET 
MATTRESS

26” x 12.5” x 2”
660 mm x 318 mm x 50 mm

STORAGE  
CABINET 
(INTERIOR)

31” x 18” x 20”
787 mm x 457 mm x 508 mm

2

3

4

5

6

8

1

7

MATTRESSES

• Two mattresses available: one for basket and one for changing table
• Mattresses made from fire retardant, antibacterial medium density foam 

material for infant support and comfort 
• Changing table features a three-sided guard rail to ensure mattress is secured/

prevent sliding 

CASTERS

• Heavy duty 3” (76 mm) non-marking grey rubber casters 
facilitate excellent maneuverability of the bassinet

• 2 x Swivel and 2 x Total Lock
CASTERS

ve
r. 

05
-2

7-
20

21



M
AT

ER
N

IT
Y 

BA
SS

IN
ET

S

WWW.IMPERIALSURGICAL.COM

F O R  E V E R Y  N E W  K E R R I  B E A R 

B A S S I N E T ™  S O L D ,  

A  D O N A T I O N  O F  $ 1 0  W I L L 

B E  M A D E  T O  T H E  M I S S I N G 

C H I L D R E N ’ S  N E T W O R K 3 .

3. Imperial Surgical has established special arrangements  with the respective charity.

2

3

4

5

6

8

#

1

7

Find the images for the Items codes through the document 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
(L x W x H)

    PH-2657
MATERNITY BASKET WITH CARD HOLDER
High impact seamless acrylic clear 
Size: 27.5”x 13.5”x 9.5” / 698.5 mm x 342.9 mm x 241.3 mm
Card Holder Size: 5” x 3.5

    PH-2659
BASKET MATTRESS  
Fire retardant anti-bacterial
Size: 26”x12.5”x 2” / 660.4 mm x 317.5 mm x 50.8 mm

    PH-2658
CHANGING TABLE MATTRESS  
Fire retardant anti-bacterial
Size: 31”x18.5”x 1” / 787.4 mm x 469.9 mm x 25.4 mm

    PH-2672 INTERIOR CABINET WITH OPTIONAL SHELF
Not adjustable

    12008

    12009

CASTER 3” ALL SWIVEL
All surface
CASTER 3” WHEEL LOCK
All surface, wheel lock

    PH-2660 JAR RACK
White only

    PH-2661D BASIN HOLDER, AND STAINLESS STEEL BASIN

    PH-2671 CHART HOLDER

ACCESSORIES

All Imperial Surgical Kerri Bear 
Bassinets™ are warranted to be 
free from defects in workmanship 
and materials for a period of 
seven years from date of original 
purchase. 

Accessories which are not 
manufactured by Imperial Surgical 
are warranted from defects in 
workmanship for one year.

WE OFFER ONE OF THE 
BEST WARRANTIES IN THE 
INDUSTRY

ITEM # COLOUR

PH-2695WH DESIGNER WHITE

PH-2695SP SILVERPINE

PH-2695FS FEATHERSTONE

PH-2695SB SHADOW BLUE

PH-2695MB MAUVE BLUSH

PRODUCT SELECTION

ve
r. 

05
-2

7-
20

21


