MATERNITY BASSINETS

# KERRI BEAR MATERNITY BASSINET™

The Kerri Bear Maternity Bassinet™ is easy to handle and clean, making it the ideal choice for hospitals looking for a versatile, safe, stylish, and long-lasting bassinet.

#### PRODUCT COMPONENTS

- Infant carrier
- Integrated changing table
- Spacious lower storage cabinet available in 5 colours: Designer White, Silverpine, Featherstone, Shadow Blue, and Mauve Blush

# **KEY FEATURES** ANTIMICROBIAL COATING

- Manufactured with our specialized lead-free, antibacterial protective powder paint coating\*
- Prevents the spread of dangerous microorganisms and suppresses the growth of mold and bacteria\*\*
- Durable coating resists chipping and discoloration

#### **BASSINFT BASKFT**

- Frame and carrier are fully welded and painted with a baked protective anti-bacterial powder coating
- Carrier frame accommodates three basket positions: Neutral, Trendelenburg, and Reverse Trendelenburg
- Basket carrier can be easily adjusted back to reveal a convenient changing table underneath (pull safety switch)
- Safety switch mechanism locks basket carrier in place to prevent movement during transport

#### BASE CABINET

- Easy-pull handles and magnetic catches for easy door opening and secure door closing
- Fabricated from easy to disinfect high-quality materials (no wood or laminate components used)
- Large storage space for quick access to supplies and materials with optional shelf available



**CHART HOLDER** 

**CASTERS** 

<sup>\*</sup> Antibacterial paint specifications available upon request

<sup>\*\*</sup> Laboratory documentation available upon request



#### **MATTRESSES**

- Two mattresses available: one for basket and one for changing table
- Mattresses made from fire retardant, antibacterial medium density foam material for infant support and comfort
- Changing table features a three-sided guard rail to ensure mattress is secured/ prevent sliding



#### **CASTERS**

- Heavy duty 3" (76 mm) non-marking grey rubber casters facilitate excellent maneuverability of the bassinet
- 2 x Swivel and 2 x Total Lock



# DIMENSIONS (L x W x H)

OVERALL	32.5" x 19.5" x 37.75"	CHANGING TABLE MATTRESS	31" x 18.5" x 1"
SIZE	826 mm x 495 mm x 959 mm		787 mm x 470 mm x 25 mm
ACRYLIC	27.5" x 13.5" x 9.5" (Head End)	BASKET	26" x 12.5" x 2"
BASKET	700 mm x 340 mm x 241 mm	MATTRESS	660 mm x 318 mm x 50 mm
STORAGE CABINET (INTERIOR)	31" x 18" x 20" 787 mm x 457 mm x 508 mm		



## PRODUCT SELECTION

ITEM #	COLOUR	
PH-2695WH	DESIGNER WHITE	
PH-2695SP	SILVERPINE	
PH-2695FS	FEATHERSTONE	
PH-2695SB	SHADOW BLUE	
PH-2695MB	MAUVE BLUSH	

### **ACCESSORIES**

7 (3 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7			
IT	'EM #	DESCRIPTION (L x W x H)	
0	PH-2657	MATERNITY BASKET WITH CARD HOLDER High impact seamless acrylic clear Size: 27.5"x 13.5"x 9.5" / 698.5 mm x 342.9 mm x 241.3 mm Card Holder Size: 5" x 3.5	
2	PH-2659	BASKET MATTRESS Fire retardant anti-bacterial Size: 26"x12.5"x 2" / 660.4 mm x 317.5 mm x 50.8 mm	
3	PH-2658	CHANGING TABLE MATTRESS Fire retardant anti-bacterial Size: 31"x18.5"x 1" / 787.4 mm x 469.9 mm x 25.4 mm	
4	PH-2672	INTERIOR CABINET WITH OPTIONAL SHELF Not adjustable	
	12008	CASTER 3" ALL SWIVEL All surface	
5	12009	CASTER 3" WHEEL LOCK All surface, wheel lock	
6	PH-2660	JAR RACK White only	
7	PH-2661D	BASIN HOLDER, AND STAINLESS STEEL BASIN	
8	PH-2671	CHART HOLDER	

# WE OFFER ONE OF THE BEST WARRANTIES IN THE INDUSTRY

All Imperial Surgical Kerri Bear Bassinets<sup>TM</sup> are warranted to be free from defects in workmanship and materials for a period of seven years from date of original purchase.

Accessories which are not manufactured by Imperial Surgical are warranted from defects in workmanship for one year.



# Find the images for the Items codes through the document

FOR EVERY NEW KERRI BEAR

BASSINET™ SOLD,

A DONATION OF \$10 WILL

BE MADE TO THE MISSING

CHILDREN'S NETWORK³.



